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ARENA GRAND PRIX Puchar Polski w pływaniu
Ostrowiec Świętorzyski, 26-27.02.2022

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1532 2
2.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1454 2
3.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1409 2
4.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1353 2
5.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1329 2
6.  GRACJASZ Wiktoria 08 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1254 2
7.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1177 2
8.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1169 2
9.  LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1116 2

10.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1104 2
11.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1101 2
12.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1094 2
13.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1082 2
14.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS WARTA Poznań 1072 2
15.  CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1056 2
16.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1054 2
17.  GANCARZ Julia 03 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1037 2
18.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1032 2
19.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1031 2
20.  GORGOSZ Małgorzata 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1011 2
21.  DZIUBA Monika 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 976 2
22.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 967 2
23.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 938 2
24.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 933 2
25.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 UKP FALA Kraśnik 900 2
26.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 897 2
27.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 876 2
28.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 875 2
29.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 854 2
30.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 850 2
31.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 744 2
32.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 600 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  GRACJASZ Wiktoria 08 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1254 2
2.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1177 2
3.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 744 2
4.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 600 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1032 2
2.  GORGOSZ Małgorzata 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1011 2
3.  DZIUBA Monika 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 976 2
4.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 967 2
5.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 938 2
6.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 933 2
7.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 897 2
8.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 876 2
9.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 875 2

10.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 854 2
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1353 2
2.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1104 2
3.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1094 2
4.  CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1056 2
5.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1054 2
6.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 850 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1409 2
2.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1329 2
3.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1169 2
4.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1101 2
5.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1082 2
6.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS WARTA Poznań 1072 2
7.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1031 2
8.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 UKP FALA Kraśnik 900 2


